Indicator Thread
M10
M10
M10
G1/8"
M10
G1/8"
G1/8"

Tanktopper Series I,II & III
Low pressure filters
Ordering Information
51
Part number
TPR110QLBP2EG12E
TPR120QLBP2EG12E
TPR210QLBP2EG12L
TPR220QLBP2EG12L
TPR510QLBP2E2G201
TPR520QLBP2E2G201
TPR710QLBP2E2G241
TPR720QLBP2E2G241
TPR1110QLBP2E2G241
TPR1120QLBP2E2G241
Supersedes
TPR40-G3/4 PXWL1-10 B15 MM MA
TPR40-G3/4 PXWL1-20 B15 MM MA
TPR80-G3/4 PXWL2-10 AB15 MM MA
TPR80-G3/4 PXWL2-20 AB15 MM MA
TPR120-2G11/4 PXWL3-10 B15 MM
TPR120-2G11/4 PXWL3-20 B15 MM
TPR250-2G11/2 PXWL4A-10 B15 MM
TPR250-2G11/2 PXWL4A-20 B15 MM
TPR650-2G11/2 PXWL8-10 B15 MM
TPR650-2G11/2 PXWL8-20 B15 MM
Flow
(l/min)
40
40